0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24
26
0 0.04 0.08 0.12 0.16 0.2 0.24 0.28 0.32 0.36
H
EA
D
CAPACITY m3/min
%
0
1
2
3
0 0.04 0.08 0.12 0.16 0.2 0.24 0.28 0.32 0.36
O
U
TP
U
T
CAPACITY m3/min
kW
M
HEAD
OUTPUT
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24
26
0 0.04 0.08 0.12 0.16 0.2 0.24 0.28 0.32 0.36
H
EA
D
CAPACITY m3/min
%
0
1
2
3
0 0.04 0.08 0.12 0.16 0.2 0.24 0.28 0.32 0.36
O
U
TP
U
T
CAPACITY m3/min
kW
M
HEAD
OUTPUT
Power 2.2kW / 3.0HP
Frequency 50Hz
Discharge 50mm / 2 inch female BSP
Weight (Excl cable) 52Kg
Phase 3ø
Voltage 415
Full Load Ampere 5.2
Maximum Liquid Temperature 0-40⁰ C
Maximum Submersion Depth 30m (100 feet)
Motor type Dry motor
Motor Speed 2 Pole (2800 rpm)
Motor Insulation Class B
Motor Protection IP68
Protector Auto cut
Motor Bearings Ball Type
Seal Method
Dual Mechanical seal
Upper: Carbon/Ceramic
Lower; Silicon/Silicon
Impeller Type Semi-open
Motor Cover Construction FC-200 Cast Iron
Motor Casing Construction FC-200 Cast Iron
Motor Shaft Construction 403 Stainless Steel
Pump Casing Construction FC-200 Cast Iron
Impeller Construction FC-200 Cast Iron
Grinder Heat Treated 440 Stainless Steel
Grinder Ring Heat Treated 440 Stainless Steel
Cable Material H07RN-F
Part Number Description Material/Notes
01 Cable HO7RN-F
03 Upper Motor Cap/ Bearing Housing Cast Iron FC-200
04 Cable Gland Cover
07 Motor Stator
09 Shaft With (With Rotor) (Shaft) Stainless Steel 403
10A Auto Cut Out Overload
10B Auto Cut Out Overload Plate
11 Bearing Fixer
16 Motor Casing Cast Iron FC-200
17 Lubricant Turbine Oil
19 Lower Bearing Housing Cast Iron FC-200
20A Upper Bearing
20B Lower Bearing
21 Mechanical Seal Upper: Carbon/Ceramic
Lower: Silicon/Silicon
23 Mechanical Seal Housing Cast Iron FC-200
24 Oil Seal Bush
25 Oil Seal Nitrile
26 Pump Casing Cast Iron FC-200
27 Impeller Cast Iron FC-200
35 Outlet Elbow Cast Iron FC-200
36 Outlet Flange Cast Iron FC-200
39 Grinder Heat Treated 440 Stainless  Steel
40 Grinder ring Heat Treated 440 Stainless  Steel
41 Handle 304 Stainless Steel
46 Impeller Key 304 Stainless Steel
47 O’rings
55 Oil Plug 304 Stainless Steel
DIMENSIONS - mm
DN DA DB DC DD
50 78 120 155 15
DIMENSIONS - mm
UMGN2200/50/3
DN A B C D E F G I J K M N O P W1 W2 H1 H2 H3
50 569 375 116 226 230 185 70 50 120 25 250 203 108 13 575 193 648 33 165
DIMENSIONS - mm
UMGN2200/50/3
DN DA A B C D E F G H
50 120 393 316 243 226 226 180 543 616